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FEATURES
Number of Basins: 1
Drain: Optional
Faucet: Not Included
Exterior Treatment: Smooth
Interior Treatment: Smooth
Sink Installation: Farmhouse
Made of Solid, Heavy-Duty Fireclay
Smooth, Ripple-Resistant Surface
If purchasing drain separately, it must 

be able to accommodate a sink 
drain thickness of 1"
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3 0 "  W E N B R O O K
FIRECLAY FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - CURVED APRON
SKU: 953522



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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FEATURES
Length: 29-13/16" 
Width: 18-7/8"
Height: 10"
Basin Length: 25-1/2"
Basin Width: 14-3/4"
Fits Drain Hole Size: 3-1/2"

CODES/STANDARDS
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1

PRODUCT IMAGE

3 0 "  W E N B R O O K
FIRECLAY FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - CURVED APRON
SKU: 953522

9-7/16" 
(240 mm)

18-7/8" 
(480 mm)

1" 
(25 mm)

29-13/16" (756 mm)

29-3/8" (746 mm)

25-1/2" (649 mm)

18-1/2" (470 mm)

14-3/4" (374 mm)

8-11/16" 
(220 mm) 10" 

(254 mm)


